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另有配置紫外燈型號

氣流量
電壓 / 頻率
功率
風扇類型
風速
水缸
應用範圍
淨重 / 毛重
產品尺寸
裝箱尺寸

9000 m3/h
220-260 V / 50Hz
350 W
Axial
3 speeds
100 L
50-100 m2

38 kg / 42 kg
79*52*135 cm
85*55*142 cm

產品規格

TM

▪ 全新PP材料機身，經久耐用
▪ 100%銅線繞線摩打
▪ 3面冷卻墊
▪ 風量大，性價比高
▪ 缺水預警與保護
▪ 自動左右擺動送風

VAB09�EQ

EVAPORATIVE
AIR COOLER

環保冷風機

使用場所
★45個港鐵站使用中：
 ‧荃灣綫 ‧觀塘綫
 ‧東鐵綫 ‧屯馬綫
 ‧港島綫 ‧南港島綫 
 ‧將軍澳綫 

★尖沙咀中心
★將軍澳廣場
★Sea to Sky
★Montara

★信和太湖花園
★宏基資本大廈
★太古港島東中心
★匯豪山

港鐵站選用型號

環保節能用品
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TM OTHER MODEL

氣流量
建議使用範圍
電壓 / 頻率
功率
風速
音噪
用水量
冷卻墊
初級濾網
水缸
產品尺寸
淨重 / 毛重

5500 m3/h
40~60 m2

220V / 50Hz
180 W
3 speeds
≤30-55 db
2-4 L/h
2 pcs
Yes
30 L
120*42*32 cm
15 kg / 17 kg

LC-55H

另有配置紫外燈型號

氣流量
建議使用範圍
電壓 / 頻率
功率
風速
音噪
用水量
冷卻墊
初級濾網
水缸
產品尺寸
淨重 / 毛重

23000 m3/h
200~250 m2

100-240 V / 50-60 Hz
750 W
3
≤68 db
10-15 L/h
2 pcs
Yes
120 L
112*69*173 cm
68 kg / 73 kg

LC-23H

氣流量
建議使用範圍
電壓 / 頻率
功率
風速
音噪
用水量
冷卻墊
初級濾網
水缸
產品尺寸
淨重 / 毛重

12000 m3/h
80~120 m2

220 V / 50 Hz
420 W
3
≤65 db
9 L/h
 pcs
Yes
100 L
85*55*132 cm
38 kg / 42kg

VAB12-EQ
另有配置紫外燈型號

氣流量
建議使用範圍
電壓 / 頻率
功率
風速
音噪
用水量
冷卻墊
初級濾網
水缸
產品尺寸
淨重 / 毛重

18000 m3/h
200~250 m2

100-240V / 50-60 Hz
550 W
9 
≤68 db
10-15 L/h
2 pcs
Yes
90 L
112*69*163 cm
64 kg / 69 kg

LC-18H
另有配置紫外燈型號

氣流量
建議使用範圍
電壓 / 頻率
功率
風速
音噪
用水量
冷卻墊
初級濾網
水缸
產品尺寸
淨重 / 毛重

7600 m3/h
45~60 m2

220 V / 50 Hz
280 W
3
≤63 db
6-12 L/h
3 pcs
Yes
120 L
91*49*138 cm
38 kg / 43kg

MAB07-EQ
另有配置紫外燈型號

氣流量
建議使用範圍
電壓 / 頻率
功率
風速
音噪
用水量
冷卻墊
初級濾網
水缸
產品尺寸
淨重 / 毛重

8500 m3/h
50~100 m2

220 V / 50 Hz
320 W
9 
≤65 db
7-14 L/h
3 pcs
Yes
120 L
91*49*138 cm
38 kg / 43 kg

MAB09-DQ
另有配置紫外燈型號
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AEHC-001 ⼩型暖風機
電壓: 220V  功率: 1500W

尺⼨: (W) 210 x (D) 187 x (H) 317mm
三級調温、過熱⾃動斷電

AEHC-002 ⽯墨烯電暖氣機
電壓: 220V  功率: 1100W/2200W

尺⼨: (W) 1015 x (D) 144 x (H) 234mm
⼆級調温

AEHC-007 充電式加濕風扇

鋰電池量: 4000mAh

噴霧量: 30-80ml/⼩時

尺⼨: (W) 179 x (D) 149 x (H) 276mm

⽔箱容量: 350ml  淨重: 750g

AEHC-004 冷暖兩⽤吹風機
加冰製冷加濕、PTC陶瓷發熱

電源: 220V
功率: 75W (製冷)/ 2000W (製熱) 

尺⼨: (W) 260 x (D) 300 x (H) 720mm
⽔箱容量: 7L

AEHC-008  ⼩型冷風機
三級調風、⼆級霧化
功率: 12W  電源: 5V 

尺⼨: (W) 165 x (D) 165 x (H) 240mm
⽔箱容量: 900ml  淨重: 1 kg

AEHC-003 ⽯墨烯電暖氣機 (加濕)
電源: 220V  功率: 1100W/2200W

尺⼨: (W) 1520 x (D) 105 x (H) 240mm
⼆級調温

YTA-55-A 22⼨商⽤霧化風扇
三級調風、滑輪⽅便移動
功率: 325W 電壓: 220V

尺⼨: (W) 550 x (D) 600 x (H) 1530mm
⽔箱容量: 6L  淨重: 16 kg

AEHC-005 ⼤型噴霧風扇 
(⼿動/⾃動加⽔)

噴霧量: 50L/⼩時
電源: 220V 功率: 650W

吹風量: 6600平⽅⽶/⼩時
尺⼨: (W) 600 x (D) 800 x (L) 1750mm

⽔箱容量: 60L  淨重: 61.5kg

AEHC-006 冷暖兩⽤吹風機
三級調風

功率: 50W (製冷)/ 2000W (製熱) 
尺⼨: (W) 330 x (D) 330 x (H) 898mm

⽔箱容量: 4L  淨重: 7.92kg

環保節能用品
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Care
Everything

‧ 戶外使用
‧ 專業防水

‧ 紫外線誘蚊

‧ 太陽能供電，無需接電
‧ 自動開關，智慧光控

MOSQUITO
KILLER

太陽能戶外滅蚊器

P/LS/G 系列
Solar Power

Outdoor

G-2
產品材質 ：
控制方式 ：
滅蟲方式 ：
功率   ：
應用面積 ：
產品尺寸 ：
電池類型 ：

不鏽鋼燈體
自動開關
紫外線誘蚊
28W
100-150平方米
765(高) x 666(闊)mm
2000mAH鋰電池

G-3
產品材質 ：
控制方式 ：
滅蟲方式 ：
功率   ：
應用面積 ：
產品尺寸 ：
電池類型 ：

不鏽鋼燈體
自動開關
紫外線誘蚊
35W
300-500平方米
820(高) x 669(闊)mm
2000mAH鋰電池

環保節能用品
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太陽能戶外滅蚊器
*尚有其他掛牆式及大型型號，歡迎查詢

HJ555
產品材質 ：
控制方式 ：
滅蟲方式 ：
功率   ：
應用面積 ：
產品尺寸 ：
電池類型 ：

不鏽鋼燈體
光控自動感應
紫外線誘蚊
2W
50-150平方米
620(高) x 205(闊)mm
2400mAH鋰電池

MKZ2
產品材質 ：
控制方式 ：
滅蟲方式 ：
功率   ：
應用面積 ：
產品尺寸 ：
電池類型 ：

不鏽鋼燈體
光控自動感應
紫外線誘蚊
15W
200-400平方米
1100(高) x 670(闊)mm
2000mAH鋰電池

152LS
產品材質 ：
控制方式 ：
滅蟲方式 ：
功率   ：
應用面積 ：
產品尺寸 ：
電池類型 ：

不鏽鋼燈體
光控自動感應
紫外線誘蚊
1W
50-100平方米
600(高) x 250(闊)mm
2000mAH鋰電池

P-70CP
產品材質 ：
控制方式 ：
滅蟲方式 ：
功率   ：
應用面積 ：
產品尺寸 ：
電池類型 ：

不鏽鋼燈體
光控自動感應
紫外線誘蚊
1W
30-80平方米
600(高) x 185(闊)mm
2400mAH鋰電池
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戶外傢俱
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900mm

2000mm

430mm

25mm

1320mm

1000mm

50mm

70mm
2245mm

1300mm

70mm

1590mm

尺寸: 跟實物
物料: 不鏽鋼 (厚5mm)

可按客戶要求訂製圖案設計

美化你的放置場所。更有系統、整齊地放置毛巾、拖鞋或其他個人物品

可選 #304不鏽鋼外型 (隨水管數量調整)
兩邊包裹隔熱物料、防撞角

可訂製水管(PVC)顏色

底部設有機關可鎖轆、方使收藏

適用位置：
 - 遊樂場
 - 泳池
 - 郊野公園
 - 各大文化區

戶外傢俱
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戶外傢俱
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IOT
空氣淨化
消毒用品
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������漏水警示系統

�����������������������������

‧漏水警示 ：預防因漏水引起的損失

‧手機即時通知 ：全天侯監察

‧自動水閘系統 ：即時停水，防止水浸

�

�

IOT/ 空氣淨化 /消毒用品
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������智能防跌熱感系統

��������������������������������

‧使用狀況偵測 ：偵測洗手間的使用狀態

‧使用時間偵測 ：紀錄使用時間、次數等

‧防跌倒偵測 ：及時發現意外

Demo Situa�on

��

��

IOT/ 空氣淨化 /消毒用品
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SANITIZER STATION
感應式消毒站

TM

產品規格
消毒站：350x270x1400mm
·消毒液容量：1200ml
·充電方式：USB / 4xAA

掛牆式：180x126x385mm
·消毒液容量：1000ml
·充電方式：USB / 4xAA

站柱式：180x126x1400mm
·消毒液容量：1000ml
·充電方式：USB / 4xAA

MPSS�100

MPSS�01 MPSS�03 MPSS�02

MPSS�01

(消毒站) (站柱式) (掛牆/座桌)

31
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IOT/ 空氣淨化 /消毒用品
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Vol:4L
CD-3780B( 啫喱）

Vol:4L
CD-3780D( 水狀）

Automatic Soap Dispensers

座枱式自动感应消毒机機
型号 : PL-151055ST ( 滴液款 )
机身材质 : ABS
尺寸 : 120(W) x 160(L) x 462(H) mm
颜色 : 白色 / 白 + 灰色
容量 : 1000 ml
感应距离 : 0-10cm
电源 : 4 粒 C 电池
滴液款出液量 : 0.8 ml( 一档 ) / 0.8 ml x 2 ( 二档 ) 

自动感应消毒机（掛墙式 、带托盘）
型号 : PL-151055S( 滴液款 ) 
          PL-151056S( 泡沫款 )
机身材质 : ABS
尺寸 : 120(W) x 160(L) x 462(H) mm
颜色 : 白色 / 白 + 灰色
容量 : 1000 ml
感应距离 : 0-10cm
电源 : 4 粒 C 电池
滴液款出液量 : 0.8 ml( 一档 ) / 0.8 ml x 2 ( 二档 ) 
泡沫款出液量 : 0.25 ml( 一档 ) / 0.25 ml x 2 ( 二档 )

自动感应消毒机（掛墙式）
型号 : PL-151055( 滴液款 ) 
          PL-151056( 泡沫款 )
机身材质 : ABS
尺寸 : 120(W) x 160(L) x 285(H) mm
颜色 : 白色 / 白 + 灰色
容量 : 1000 ml
感应距离 : 0-10cm
电源 : 4 粒 C 电池
滴液款出液量 : 0.8 ml( 一档 ) / 0.8 ml x 2 ( 二档 ) 
泡沫款出液量 : 0.25 ml( 一档 ) / 0.25 ml x 2 ( 二档 )

自动感应酒精喷雾消毒机
型号 : PL-151049（掛墙式）
          PL-151049S（掛墙式带托盘）
机身材质 : ABS
尺寸 : 85(W) x 132(L) x 240(H) mm
颜色 : 白色 / 白 + 灰色
容量 : 600 ml
感应距离 : 0-10cm
电源 : 4 粒 AA 电池
喷雾出液量 : 0.5 ml( 一档 ) / 1 ml( 二档 ) 
适合水剂消毒洗手液用 

移动座地式消毒機
型号 : PL-151055SF-B
支架尺寸 : 300mm 直径底座 x 1432mm 全高                  
包括 : PL-151055 自动感应消毒机 ( 滴液 )1 部  

座枱自动感应酒精喷雾消毒机
型号 : PL-151049ST
机身材质 : ABS
尺寸 : 164(W) x 180(L) x 490(H) mm
颜色 : 白色 / 白 + 灰色
容量 : 600 ml
感应距离 : 0-10cm
电源 : 4 粒 AA 电池
喷雾出液量 : 0.5 ml( 一档 ) / 1 ml( 二档 ) 
适合水剂消毒洗手液用 
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TM

▶1400m3/h
 高氣流量

▶200m2

 大應用面積

▶>99%
 高殺菌率

▶產品特點
▶ 高氣流量 (CADR up to 1400m3/h)
▶ 大應用面積 200m2

▶ H13 HEPA 濾網
▶ 活性炭濾網
▶ 253.7nm UVC

▶ 負離子
▶ 手機程式控制
▶ 三色空氣質素指示燈
▶ 加濕功能 

▶UVC
▶H13 HEPA
▶負離子
▶ 雙渦輪

AIR PURIFIER
PREMIUM▶

KJ1200
空氣淨化器

* 附合食環署標準

AIR PURIFIER

良好

一般

欠佳

手機程式控制 空氣質素顯示

256

產品型號
型號編號
產品尺寸
包裝尺寸
N.W. / G.W.
電壓
功率
應用範圍
風流量
感應器

Airjet
KJ1200
484.5*366*847 mm
565*460*940 mm
26.8 kg / 29.8 kg
100-240 V / 50 Hz
280 w
200m2
1400m3 /h
Duct and laser

產品規格

過濾
PM2.5

負離子UVC

手機程式
控制

多層濾網

1400m3/h
高氣流量

加濕功能

殺菌率
> 99% 

IOT/ 空氣淨化 /消毒用品
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UVC Sterilizer
P100 P300

PureAir Purifier
No Filter Needed
No Chemical Needed
Low maintenance cost
Simple installation

葵芳新都會廣場 西九龍中心一田-美食廣場

空氣淨化器P-Series

Bacteria
細菌

Virus
病毒

有效針對
UVC紫外線

253.7nm

迷你輕巧

PZ/SP - Series
SP-1/SP-2/SP-3
PZ-N1/PZ-N2/PZ-N3
*PZ is portable design
強效Ozone除味殺菌
酒店清潔、公用地方適用
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IOT 及空氣淨化

放出潔淨空氣

Purification Method :
Material  :
UV Lamp  :
UV Power  :
UV Life   :
Power Input  :
Size    :

UVC+OZONE(Optional)
Stainless Steel Case 
UVC 253.7nm
25W x 3
8,000 hr
24V
W260 x L290 x H500 mm

Specification

針對垂直
傳播鏈問題

排氣管型RD-T3

Bacteria
細菌

Virus
病毒

有效針對

UVC紫外線
253.7nm

Ozone
O

3
淨味殺菌

(Optional可選)

Roof Duct UVC Sterilizer

IOT/ 空氣淨化 /消毒用品
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UVC-紫外線消毒UVC-紫外線消毒
UVC-253.7 nm  - 深紫外線 
Destroy and decompose bacteria and virus
有效殺滅病毒及細菌

PTC Heater + Wind 對流熱風PTC Heater + Wind 對流熱風
Turbine wind wheel + PTC  Heater 
渦輪對流設計+PTC 熱風，消毒更全面
Ozone 臭氧消毒 (Optional可選)Ozone 臭氧消毒 (Optional可選)

Effective on odor and cleaning
淨味殺毒

Disinfection Type
消毒技術 多用途物件消毒櫃

UV Disinfection Cabinet

AE58L-N12
Ultraviolet  Light
Power (W)：20 
Voltage (V):220 
Capacity ：58L
Size :430*370*460mm  

58L

AE38L-N12
Ultraviolet  Light
Power (W)：10 
Voltage (V):220 
Capacity ：38L  
Size :430*370*340mm  

38L

AE380-P7
Ultraviolet  Light+
PTC Hot air circulation
Power (W)：900 
Voltage (V):220 
Capacity ：380L  
Size :575*440*1620mm

380L

Door Sensor Protection
門感安全設計

Touch Panel
輕觸式按鈕

Multi Purpose
消毒多類型物件

Chemical Free
無需使用化學劑

Clean
Everything
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MODEL:V-173 

Unit Size:L170*W190*H110mm
Power:1300W
Working Voltage:AC220-240V ～ 50Hz-60Hz
Working Current:5.5A
Air Speed:10-12m/s
Packing:12pcs/ctn
Carton Size:475*365*318mm

MODEL:V-171-1

Unit Size:L217*W172*H97mm
Power:1300W
Working Voltage:AC220-240V ～ 50Hz-60Hz
Working Current:5.5A
Air Speed:10-12m/sec
Packing:12pcs/ctn
Carton Size:455*355*318mm

Preference  has a dual fiber surface 
ofscraping and looped pile drying 
yarnsin a mini checked pattern to 
absorbmoisture and scrape dirt 
and debrisfrom foot traffic. Color 
combinationsblend light and dark 
colors to helpcamouflage debris 
while maintaining itscontemporary 
appearance.

A combination of scraping and looped pile Decalon  drying yarns in 
a mini-checked pattern
Vinyl backing in corresponding colors helps reduce mat movement
Dual-fiber, mini-checked pettern traps, holds, and 
camouflagesmoisture and debris

3/8''
    2'×3'，3'×4'，3'×5'，3'×6'，3'×10'，4'×6'，4'×8'
4×60'，6×60'

APPLICATIONS:
Inside foyer area-Main entranceways,medium
to heavy traffic areas.

AE-750  PREFERENCE    (SUPERIOR)

Product info：

Thickness:
Stock Sizes:
Roll Sizes:

AE-750 Entrance-Vinyl-Backed  PREFERENCE

Red Grey Green Brown Blue

Model : F8 Model : F8B (rechargable)

霧化消毒機

IOT/ 空氣淨化 /消毒用品

38



mmmm mm mm

mm mmmm mm

抹手紙機
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Simply Design

Mini Style High-Speed Hand Dryer
ldeal for Star Hotel,Hosptial,Restaurant,
Shopping Mall,Airport,Office Building etc...

MODEL:V-186

Unit Size:L245*W150*H354mm
Power:1400W
Working Voltage:AC220-240V ～ 50Hz-60Hz
Working Current:4.54A
Air Speed:30m/sec

Hand Dryers

Strong
Power

Strong
Power

White Silver

MODEL:V-182

Unit Size:L250*W160*H242mm
Power:1350W
Carton Size:595*305*460mm
Working Voltage:AC220-240V ～ 50Hz-60Hz

Working Current:5.7A
Air Speed:30m/sec
Packjng:4pcs/ctn

White Silver

MODEL:V-182S{with tray}

Unit Size:L250*W168*H482mm
Power:1350W
Carton Size:555*305*455mm
Working Voltage:AC220-240V ～ 50Hz-60Hz

Working Current:5.7A
Air Speed:30m/sec
Packjng:2pcs/ctn

Environmental
Materials

Simply Design

Mini Style High-Speed Hand Dryer
ldeal for Star Hotel,Hosptial,Restaurant,
Shopping Mall,Airport,Office Building etc...

MODEL:V-186

Unit Size:L245*W150*H354mm
Power:1400W
Working Voltage:AC220-240V ～ 50Hz-60Hz
Working Current:4.54A
Air Speed:30m/sec

Hand Dryers

Strong
Power

Strong
Power

White Silver

MODEL:V-182

Unit Size:L250*W160*H242mm
Power:1350W
Carton Size:595*305*460mm
Working Voltage:AC220-240V ～ 50Hz-60Hz

Working Current:5.7A
Air Speed:30m/sec
Packjng:4pcs/ctn

White Silver

MODEL:V-182S{with tray}

Unit Size:L250*W168*H482mm
Power:1350W
Carton Size:555*305*455mm
Working Voltage:AC220-240V ～ 50Hz-60Hz

Working Current:5.7A
Air Speed:30m/sec
Packjng:2pcs/ctn

Environmental
Materials

MODEL:V-173 

Unit Size:L170*W190*H110mm
Power:1300W
Working Voltage:AC220-240V ～ 50Hz-60Hz
Working Current:5.5A
Air Speed:10-12m/s
Packing:12pcs/ctn
Carton Size:475*365*318mm

MODEL:V-171-1

Unit Size:L217*W172*H97mm
Power:1300W
Working Voltage:AC220-240V ～ 50Hz-60Hz
Working Current:5.5A
Air Speed:10-12m/sec
Packing:12pcs/ctn
Carton Size:455*355*318mm

MODEL:V-173 

Unit Size:L170*W190*H110mm
Power:1300W
Working Voltage:AC220-240V ～ 50Hz-60Hz
Working Current:5.5A
Air Speed:10-12m/s
Packing:12pcs/ctn
Carton Size:475*365*318mm

MODEL:V-171-1

Unit Size:L217*W172*H97mm
Power:1300W
Working Voltage:AC220-240V ～ 50Hz-60Hz
Working Current:5.5A
Air Speed:10-12m/sec
Packing:12pcs/ctn
Carton Size:455*355*318mm

MODEL:V-173 

Unit Size:L170*W190*H110mm
Power:1300W
Working Voltage:AC220-240V ～ 50Hz-60Hz
Working Current:5.5A
Air Speed:10-12m/s
Packing:12pcs/ctn
Carton Size:475*365*318mm

MODEL:V-171-1

Unit Size:L217*W172*H97mm
Power:1300W
Working Voltage:AC220-240V ～ 50Hz-60Hz
Working Current:5.5A
Air Speed:10-12m/sec
Packing:12pcs/ctn
Carton Size:455*355*318mm

MODEL:V-173 

Unit Size:L170*W190*H110mm
Power:1300W
Working Voltage:AC220-240V ～ 50Hz-60Hz
Working Current:5.5A
Air Speed:10-12m/s
Packing:12pcs/ctn
Carton Size:475*365*318mm

MODEL:V-171-1

Unit Size:L217*W172*H97mm
Power:1300W
Working Voltage:AC220-240V ～ 50Hz-60Hz
Working Current:5.5A
Air Speed:10-12m/sec
Packing:12pcs/ctn
Carton Size:455*355*318mm

Hair Dryers　風筒

Hand Dryers　
乾手機

IOT/ 空氣淨化 /消毒用品
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AELB - 001A

AELB - 003A

AELB - 002A

AELB - 004

AELB - 008G

Ø38 x 80.5H(cm)

砂銀鋼
AELB - 001B
Ø38 x 80.5H(cm)

啞黑色

Ø38 x 76.5H(cm)

黑金

AELB - 006A
Ø38 x 80H(cm)

砂銀鋼
AELB - 006B

Ø38 x 80H(cm)

黑金
AELB - 005A
Ø38 x 80H(cm)

砂銀鋼
AELB - 005B
Ø38 x 80H(cm)

閃銀香檳金

不鏽鋼

Ø38 x 73H(cm)
AELB - 002B

不鏽鋼

Ø25 x 61H(cm)

Ø29 x 81H(cm)

黑
Ø38 x 80H(cm) AELB - 003B

Ø29 x 81H(cm)

綠

垃圾桶 /回收桶
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AELB - 008A
玫瑰金黑身+玫瑰金 白身+玫瑰金

26W x 26D x 70H(cm)
AELB - 008B

26W x 26D x 70H(cm)
AELB - 008C

26W x 26D x 70H(cm)

AELB - 008D
26W x 26D x 70H(cm)

AELB - 008E
26W x 26D x 70H(cm)

AELB - 008F
26W x 26D x 70H(cm)

AELB - 010A
鈦金黑石

29W x 29D x 70H(cm)
AELB - 010B
黑金黑石

29W x 29D x 70H(cm)
AELB - 010C
玫瑰金黑石

29W x 29D x 70H(cm)
AELB - 010D
不鏽鋼黑石

29W x 29D x 70H(cm)

白身+鈦金黑/白身+鏡鋼 黑身+鈦金
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AELB - 009A

AELB - 012A
(木紋大理石)

AELB - 013
(木紋大理石)

30W x 30D x 72H(cm)

26W x 26D x 75H(cm)

30W x 30D x 72H(cm)

砂鋼 黑金 玫瑰金
AELB - 009B

30W x 30D x 72H(cm)
AELB - 009C

30W x 30D x 72H(cm)

玫瑰金 玫瑰金黑金
AELB - 012B

(木紋大理石)
25W x 25D x 73H(cm)25W x 25D x 73H(cm)

AELB - 008J AELB - 014 (12L)
砂鋼

23.8W x 19.3D x 63H(cm)
AELB - 014B (20L)

砂鋼

32W x 26D x 48H(cm)
AELB - 014C (30L)

砂鋼

32W x 26D x 70.5H(cm)

AELB - 015A (30L)

垃圾桶 /回收桶
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AELB - 019 (30L)

AELB - 015A (30L)
23.8W x 31.5D x 54H(cm)

AELB - 015B (40L)
23.8W x 31.5D x 65H(cm)

AELB - 015C (50L)
27.8W x 40.4D x 55.3H(cm)

AELB - 015D (60L)
27.8W x 40.4D x 66.3H(cm)

17.3W x 33.3D x 31H(cm) 

32W x 27D x 69H(cm)
AELB - 018 (50L)

43W x 35D x 65H(cm)
AELB - 017

46W x 36D x 71H(cm)

EK9376

AELB - 016 (12L)

EK9260 (47L)
47W x 28D x 65H(cm)

16W x 31D x 28H(cm)
AELB - 020 (8L) AELB - 022 (8L)

30W x 15D x 31H(cm)
AELB - 021(15L)

31W x 15.5D x 31H(cm)

28W x 23.5D x 42H(cm)

EK9361 (50L)
42.5W x 36.5D x 64.6H(cm)

EK9288 (35L)
30.5W x 30.5D x 69.2H(cm)

(內置鋰電池) (內置鋰電池)
53.1W x 27.7D x 66.1H(cm)

(8L)

(45L)

自動感應衛生桶
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AELB - 015D (60L)

不鏽鋼(光面)

AELB - 016A

型號 直徑 高度 容量
16.8 (cm)

20.5 (cm)

22.5 (cm)

25 (cm)

29 (cm)

25 (cm)

28 (cm)

33.3 (cm)

39.6 (cm)

43.5 (cm)

3L

5L

8L

12L

20L

AELB - 016B

AELB - 016C

AELB - 016D

AELB - 016E

AELB - 017A

型號 直徑 高度 容量
20 (cm)

23 (cm)

25 (cm)

30 (cm)

35 (cm)

41 (cm)

5L

8L

12L

AELB - 017B

AELB - 017C

不鏽鋼(香檳金)

垃圾桶 /回收桶
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AELB -100 HD-Q2201 AELB - 102 AELB - 103

AELB - 104

AELB - 105

AELB - 106(A)

AELB - 107(A) AELB - 107(C)AELB - 107(B)

AE-RE-201
50W x 33D x 98H(cm) 45W x 30D x 95H(cm)

Ø40 x 85H(cm) Ø38 x 80H(cm) 40w x 38D x 85H(cm) 40w x 40D x 90H(cm)

50W x 90H(cm)

Ø55 x 80H(cm)
AELB - 106(B)

50W x 33D x 98H(cm)

46.5W x 41D x 88H(cm)

18cm

200cm

24cm

18cm

47

垃
圾
桶\

回
收
桶



AE-RE-200 (仿真木) AE-RE-202 (100L腳踏)

AE-RE-203

AE-RE-204 (二合一)

AE-RE-205

88W x 33D x 98H(cm) 61W x 52D x 81H(cm)90W x 45D x 95H(cm)

48W x 35D x 95H(cm)

35D x 90H x 155L(cm)

AE-RE-206 (三合一)
105W x 35D x 87H(cm)

AE-RE-204 (三合一)
88.5W x 29.5D x 74H(cm)

AE-RE-205(三合一)
84W x 28D x 76h(cm)

A-009(三合一)
94W x 36D x 76H(cm)

分類垃圾桶

垃圾桶 /回收桶
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A200 - 5
50W x 40D x 100H(cm)

40.5W x 64.5D x 34.8H(cm)

A31 (50L)
39.5W x 63.5D x 33.5H(cm)

A30 (50L)

阻燃物料

A200 - 3
50W x 40D x 100H(cm) AE - 002 

58W x 74D x 110H(cm)

47W x 44D x 133H(cm)

A32 

A200 - 6
35W x 35D x 76H(cm)
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AF07319 (60L) AF07319A (60L)

OTTO 660LOTTO 120L OTTO 240L

Webber 660LWebber 240LWebber 120L

50x42x68.5(cm)

垃圾桶 /回收桶
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AF07320 (100L) / AF07320A(腳踏式) (100L) 

AF07321 (120L) / AF07321A(腳踏式) (120L)

AF07322 (240L) / AF07320A(腳踏式) (240L) 

50x50x93(cm)

55.7x48.3x83.5(cm)

74x59.3x107(cm)
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AF07519 (65L)
AF07520 (90L)

AF07521 (110L)

AF07505 (80L)
AF07504 (120L)

AF07515 (60L) 

AF07517 (120L)                   

AF07516 (100L)

AF07314 (35L) AF07315 (55L) AF07022 (8L)            AF07024 (8L)                AF07026 (10L)

55.5x52x81.5(cm)
63x58x91(cm) 45x45x79(cm) 56x56x92(cm)

63x50x96(cm)

51x47x50(cm)
57x53x56(cm)
62.5x57.5x61(cm)

31.5x31.5x64(cm) 39x38x87(cm) 33.7x27.8x34.3(cm) 24.5x24.5x37.5(cm) 24.5x24.5x38.4(cm)

垃圾桶 /回收桶
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AELB - 108A (海豚) (85L)

AELB - 108B (青蛙) (52L)

AELB - 108C (熊) (52L)

74.5W x 91.5D x 87H(cm)

73.5W x 79D x 87H(cm)

76.2W x 74D x 94.1H(cm)
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地毯
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APPLICATIONS:
Heavy traffic entrances and flooring applications:
Retail,shopping malls,schools,hospitals,airports,
and office buildings.

SILVER BLUEYELLOW TAN

GRAY GREENGOLD RUST

DK.GRAY DK.GREENORANGE BLUE GRAY

DK.BLUE TEALBROWN

LT.BLUE BLACKRED OLIVE GREEN

BELGE PURPLEWINE

Superior Impact    logo matting is a multi-functional 
entrancemat that stops dirt and debris while adding 
aesthetic appeal andpromotes your brand/message. 
Printed with a state-of-the-artprocess that injects dye 
deep into the carpet pile for long-lastingvibrant color 
that won't fade over time. The mat itself is madefrom 
a high quality carpet fiber and a heavy-duty vinyl 
backingthat creates greater surface friction, greatly 
reducing mat movement. 

AE-193  LOGO MATS

Dye-injection process for long lasting, vibrant color
Color palette of 22 base colors
Anti-slip backing to minimize mat movement
24 ounces of cut-pile nylon yarn per square yard
provides increased moisture retention

Product info：

3/8''
     24 oz per sq.yd.
        Available (Call Customer Service)

Thickness:
Face Weight:
Custom Sizes:

AE-193 Entrance-Logos

地毯
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AE-PP1 Entrance-Vinyl-Backed BEST

APPLICATIONS:
Indoor-Main entranceways；Medium tra�c 
areas.

AE-PP1 is made with a densely tufted cut-
pile Decalon   construction that is a step 
above the look-alikes and provides much 
greater moisture retention.24 ounces of 
tufted yarn per square yard make it the 
perfect product for all medium tra�c 
areas.A vinyl non-slip backing helps to 
minimize mat movement.

AE-PP1(BEST)

Densely tufted cut-pile Decalon   construction
24 ounces of tufted yarn per square yard
3/8 inch overall thickness for use in narrow 
clearance doorways
Vinyl backing helps reduce mat movement

Product info：

7mm
4'×60'，6'×60'

Thickness:
Roll Sizes:

Available in 4'，and 6' widths (up to 60')Custom Sizes:

RED
NL-05

BROWN/BLACK
PP-09

GRAY
DL-06

DARK GRAY/BLACK
PP-02

RED/BLACK
NL-01

GRAY/BLACK
PP-01

RED GRAYBROWN

AE-1000 Entrance-Vinyl-Backed TRIPLE RIB

Triple Rib o�ers a heavier-weight double rib high/
low design that performs the scraping function 
of the mat. This medium to heavy tra�c entrance 
mat is intended for areas that need extra moisture 
retention and scraping action and has 33% more 
carpet than many competitors' "best" rib mats 

AE-1000 TRIPLE RIB

Available in 4'，and 6' widths (up to 60')Custom Sizes:
4'×60'，6'×60'

Thickness: 9mm
Roll Sizes:

Heavier-weight double rib high/low design
24 ounces of needle-punched yarn square yard
Low pro�le to perform in narrow clearance doorways
Vinyl backing helps reduce mat movement

Product info：

地毯
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Preference  has a dual fiber surface 
ofscraping and looped pile drying 
yarnsin a mini checked pattern to 
absorbmoisture and scrape dirt 
and debrisfrom foot traffic. Color 
combinationsblend light and dark 
colors to helpcamouflage debris 
while maintaining itscontemporary 
appearance.

A combination of scraping and looped pile Decalon  drying yarns in 
a mini-checked pattern
Vinyl backing in corresponding colors helps reduce mat movement
Dual-fiber, mini-checked pettern traps, holds, and 
camouflagesmoisture and debris

3/8''
    2'×3'，3'×4'，3'×5'，3'×6'，3'×10'，4'×6'，4'×8'
4×60'，6×60'

APPLICATIONS:
Inside foyer area-Main entranceways,medium
to heavy traffic areas.

AE-750  PREFERENCE    (SUPERIOR)

Product info：

Thickness:
Stock Sizes:
Roll Sizes:

AE-750 Entrance-Vinyl-Backed  PREFERENCE

Red Grey Green Brown Blue

Preference  has a dual fiber surface 
ofscraping and looped pile drying 
yarnsin a mini checked pattern to 
absorbmoisture and scrape dirt 
and debrisfrom foot traffic. Color 
combinationsblend light and dark 
colors to helpcamouflage debris 
while maintaining itscontemporary 
appearance.

A combination of scraping and looped pile Decalon  drying yarns in 
a mini-checked pattern
Vinyl backing in corresponding colors helps reduce mat movement
Dual-fiber, mini-checked pettern traps, holds, and 
camouflagesmoisture and debris

3/8''
    2'×3'，3'×4'，3'×5'，3'×6'，3'×10'，4'×6'，4'×8'
4×60'，6×60'

APPLICATIONS:
Inside foyer area-Main entranceways,medium
to heavy traffic areas.

AE-750  PREFERENCE    (SUPERIOR)

Product info：

Thickness:
Stock Sizes:
Roll Sizes:

AE-750 Entrance-Vinyl-Backed  PREFERENCE

Red Grey Green Brown Blue57

地

毯



Brown

Grey

Red

APPLICATIONS:
Indoor-Entranceways; Lobbies; medium traffic 
areas.

8mm
     24 oz per sq.yd.
   2'×3'，3'×4'，3'×5'，3'×6'，3'×10'，4'×6'，4'×8'
3'×60'，4×60'，6×60'
        Available in 3'，4'  and 6' widths (up to 60')

Thickness:
Face Weight:
Stock Sizes:
Roll Sizes:
Custom Sizes:

Heritage Rib   offers a heavier-
weight double rib high/
Iow designthat performs 
the scraping function of the 
mat. This medium toheavy 
traffic entrance mat is 
intended for areas that need 
extramoisture retention 
and scraping action and has 
33% more carpetthan many 
competitors' "best" rib mats.

Heavier-weight double rib high/low design
24 ounces of needle-punched yarn per square yard
Low profile to perform in narrow clearance doorways
Vinyl backing helps reduce mat movement
Recommended product as a part of the GreenTRAX    program 
for"Green Cleaning" environments

Product info：

Ribs run length of mat*Note:

AE-4000 HERITAGE RIB  

RedGrayGreenBrown

AE-4000 Heritage  Rib

APPLICATIONS:
Indoor-Main entranceways;
Medium traffic areas.

AE-850 Entrance-Vinyl-Backed  ESTES

Estes is made with a densely 
tuftedcut- pile Decalon   construction 
that is astep above the look-alikes 
and providesmuch greater moisture 
retention. 24 ounces of tufted yarn 
per square yardmake it the perfect 
product for all
medium traffic areas. A vinyl non-
slip backing helps to minimize mat 
movement.

AE-850 ESTES

3/8''
     24 oz per sq.yd.
   2'×3'，3'×4'，3'×5'，3'×6'，3'×10'，4'×6'，4'×8'
4×60'，6×60'

Thickness:
Face Weight:
Stock Sizes:
Roll Sizes:

Densely tufted cut-pile Decalon   construction
24 ounces of tufted yarn per square yard
Vinyl backing helps reduce mat movement

Product info：

地毯
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AE-PP1 Entrance-Vinyl-Backed BEST

APPLICATIONS:
Indoor-Main entranceways；Medium tra�c 
areas.

AE-PP1 is made with a densely tufted cut-
pile Decalon   construction that is a step 
above the look-alikes and provides much 
greater moisture retention.24 ounces of 
tufted yarn per square yard make it the 
perfect product for all medium tra�c 
areas.A vinyl non-slip backing helps to 
minimize mat movement.

AE-PP1(BEST)

Densely tufted cut-pile Decalon   construction
24 ounces of tufted yarn per square yard
3/8 inch overall thickness for use in narrow 
clearance doorways
Vinyl backing helps reduce mat movement

Product info：

7mm
4'×60'，6'×60'

Thickness:
Roll Sizes:

Available in 4'，and 6' widths (up to 60')Custom Sizes:

RED
NL-05

BROWN/BLACK
PP-09

GRAY
DL-06

DARK GRAY/BLACK
PP-02

RED/BLACK
NL-01

GRAY/BLACK
PP-01

RED GRAYBROWN

AE-1000 Entrance-Vinyl-Backed TRIPLE RIB

Triple Rib o�ers a heavier-weight double rib high/
low design that performs the scraping function 
of the mat. This medium to heavy tra�c entrance 
mat is intended for areas that need extra moisture 
retention and scraping action and has 33% more 
carpet than many competitors' "best" rib mats 

AE-1000 TRIPLE RIB

Available in 4'，and 6' widths (up to 60')Custom Sizes:
4'×60'，6'×60'

Thickness: 9mm
Roll Sizes:

Heavier-weight double rib high/low design
24 ounces of needle-punched yarn square yard
Low pro�le to perform in narrow clearance doorways
Vinyl backing helps reduce mat movement

Product info：
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Brown

Grey

Red

APPLICATIONS:
Indoor-Entranceways; Lobbies; medium traffic 
areas.

8mm
     24 oz per sq.yd.
   2'×3'，3'×4'，3'×5'，3'×6'，3'×10'，4'×6'，4'×8'
3'×60'，4×60'，6×60'
        Available in 3'，4'  and 6' widths (up to 60')

Thickness:
Face Weight:
Stock Sizes:
Roll Sizes:
Custom Sizes:

Heritage Rib   offers a heavier-
weight double rib high/
Iow designthat performs 
the scraping function of the 
mat. This medium toheavy 
traffic entrance mat is 
intended for areas that need 
extramoisture retention 
and scraping action and has 
33% more carpetthan many 
competitors' "best" rib mats.

Heavier-weight double rib high/low design
24 ounces of needle-punched yarn per square yard
Low profile to perform in narrow clearance doorways
Vinyl backing helps reduce mat movement
Recommended product as a part of the GreenTRAX    program 
for"Green Cleaning" environments

Product info：

Ribs run length of mat*Note:

AE-4000 HERITAGE RIB  

RedGrayGreenBrown

AE-4000 Heritage  Rib

APPLICATIONS:
Indoor-Main entranceways;
Medium traffic areas.

AE-850 Entrance-Vinyl-Backed  ESTES

Estes is made with a densely 
tuftedcut- pile Decalon   construction 
that is astep above the look-alikes 
and providesmuch greater moisture 
retention. 24 ounces of tufted yarn 
per square yardmake it the perfect 
product for all
medium traffic areas. A vinyl non-
slip backing helps to minimize mat 
movement.

AE-850 ESTES

3/8''
     24 oz per sq.yd.
   2'×3'，3'×4'，3'×5'，3'×6'，3'×10'，4'×6'，4'×8'
4×60'，6×60'

Thickness:
Face Weight:
Stock Sizes:
Roll Sizes:

Densely tufted cut-pile Decalon   construction
24 ounces of tufted yarn per square yard
Vinyl backing helps reduce mat movement

Product info：

地毯
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APPLICATIONS:
Indoor/Outdoor-Wet,dry or oily industrial 
areas,locker romms,pool decks,commercial 
saunas,and shower facilities.

Product info：

5mm
3'×40'，4'×40'
                                   3'，4' widths (up to 15m)

Thickness:
Roll Sizes：
Custom Lengths Available：

Industrial grade extruded PVC
Oil and grease resistant
UV resistant
Free of DOP,DMF Silicone,Heavy metals,
Ozone depleting substances

The wave pattern design creates a slip-resistant
walking surface on wet and slippery floors.
Antibacterial treated PVC material prevents
the growth of fungi or bacteria while the open
structure design allows for easy draining of liquids.

Red Gray Green Blue Brown

AE-8000  Non-Slip Mat (unbacked)

Product info：

Made of 6063-TS aluminum alloy and PVC.
Durable,crashproof,anti-slip,fire retardant.
A variety of colors are available.
Protect the stairs from damaging.
Reduce noise.
Easy to install.
Length:3M
Customer Size:Available

Black

Lite ConformableGeneral Purpose Resilient

D

Safety Solution on Floor

3M  Safety-Wall  Slip Resistant Materials

3M  Safety-Wall  Traction Systems

Type Color Model Width(inches) Length(feet) Characteristice Applications

Lite Lite 50mm 20mBlack,with 
luminescent 
strip

Consists of abrasive particles 
laminated with a photo luminescent 
strip,can provide as long as 6 hours 
visibility in dark conditions*

Emergency passage,escape or 
evacuation exits,backdoor 
staircases of building,cinema and 
hotel

General
Purpose

Resilient
Medium 
Grade
Fine Grade

SW610
SW620
SW630

SW310
SW370
SW220
SW280

1,2,4,6,18
1,2,4
2,4

1,2,4
1,2,4,6
1,2,4,6
1,2,4

60

60

Black
Clear
Yellow

Black
Grade
Clear
Yellow

Consists of abrasive particles 
bonded by a tough polymer, 
provides excellent slip 
resistance

Consists of a dimensionally stable
plastic film coated with a textured
resilient surface,does not damage 
skin

Smooth surfaces like marble
terraces,platforms,ramps and 
decks

Pool sides,bathtubs,fitness rooms
and wooden floors

Coarse SW710 4,6 30Black Consists of extra-large abrasive
particles which help provide a 
stable surface even in the presence 
of water or oil

Vehicles,ship and plane decks,
semi-trailers,platforms and 
ramps

Conformable SW510
SW530

2,4,6,12
2,4

60Black
Yellow

Consists of  abrasive particles 
bonded by a tough durable polymer 
to aluminum foil,is designed to stretch 
and conform to irregular surfaces

Stairs and steps

Stair Slip Resistant Materials
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APPLICATIONS:
Heavy traffic entrances:Foyers/recessed wells,
retail,shopping malls,schools,hospitals,airports,
and office buildings.

APPLICATIONS:
Heavy traffic entrances:Foyers/recessed wells,
retail,shopping malls,schools,hospitals,airports,
and office buildings.

Resists extremely well to trafie, including trolley cart 
and forklift traffic. 
Traps perfectly fine and coarse dirt
Absorbs incoming water  
Keeps a superior appearance under any conditions

Preliminary-zone C# is made of 6063-T5 aluminum alloy. (Standards: 
GB5237.3.2004).It is extra-thin design, the thickness is just 9mm. 
Interlocking design resists matting down,
enables non-groove installation and long-lasting product life. 
Noiseproof rubber preventsaccidents. Cleaning is easy.
Remove and install immediately lead to easy cleaning and 
maintenance. Combiningcoarsefiber wipers with durable rubber 
scrape dust, dirt and moisture from shoes, maintain clean
appearance.
Durable rubbers are moistureproof, noiseproof, slip-resistant, heat-
resistant, cold-resistant,anti-corrosive and anti-static.
Available for hotels, restaurants, hospitals, commercial complexes, 
airdromes, ports, supermarkets, banks and other high-traffic areas.

Product Contstruction & Features

50

9

62 45

27

AE-C9  Recess Well Matting

Special fibers ensuring superior water oil and grease absorption properties.Special backing anti-slip and safety.The best choice for 

indoor entrance area and wet and oily area.

Special fibres, ensuring superior water oil and 
greaseabsorption properties
Especially suitable for indoor in wet weather restrooms,
kitchens and other wet or greasy areas, due to the 
excellentmoisture-control
Special textured Backing, soft, anti-slip and safety
Withstanding heat and cold tensile, wearable, due to 
the special Backing
The colour fastness is significantly improved improving 
themats' appearance retention
The open tufting construction allowing easy dirt release 
formaintenance ,Can repeated washing

Available for indoor hallway,restroom kitchen and other 
oil and wet aeras.

Features

Suitable Area

AE-9000 Arte Plus

Type

material

backing

width

roll length

total weight

pile weight

pile height

total height

Flamability

Type B 

micro fibers

PVC

2m

18m

4200g/m

680g/m

7mm

9mm

GB8624-2012:B

Technical specifications

P01   Grey P02   Red

Daily Cleaning: Daily with upright vacuum cleaner witha 
brush cleaning
Deep Cleaning Monthly use carpet pumping 
washingmachine with low foam carpet cleaning agents. 
Also can use water gun with low foam carpet cleaner 
to clean,and finally repeatedly washed with water 
after dry watersuction machine, (depending on traffic 
situation,accelerate or reduce frequency).

Cleaning

地毯
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Recess Well Matting provides highly efficient matting for 
the central poinf of the entrance in shopping centres，
airports，banks and other commercial buildings.

Matting delivers all advantages in one：
Resists extremely well to traffic，including trolley，cart and forkliff 
traffic
Traps perfectly fine and coarse dirt
Absorbs incoming water
Keeps a superior appearance under any conditions

Aluminium Frame with fiber carpet matting,
ultimate performance, outstanding look.

Safe,Effective and Attractive
Durable and Stylish

AE-99  Recess Well Matting

19

Walked-in  dirt  and  moisture  can cause slip 
hazards in entrances with hard floors.

The Thermoplastic Rubber safety tread strip 
guarantees safe passage.The safety tread 
strip is elastic and encapsulates the sole of the 
shoe.

The rough surface gives optimum grap;  the  
resistance  to wear provides a prolonged life 
cycle.

Moisture is  the hidden  soiler  of floorcoverings  
beyond.  On hard  flooring,  moisture  can  cause  
aserious and undersired slip hazard.

Polyamide BCF yarn textile tread strip(with 
coarse filament) stops moisture.Friction with the 
exclusively developed Noval Resist yarn results 
in removaland storage of moisture from soles of 
shoes.

The exclusive brushing and scraping yarns not 
only is it very effective at brushing off dirt and 
have a high  moisture absorbing capacity, but it 
also releases the dirt much easier when cleaned.
For colour selection, please contact your local 
distributor.

Coarse dirt  increases the wear ofI 
floorcoverings beyond. Furthermore,soiling  
becomes  noticeable  more quickly because of 
the coarseness ofdirt.

      The unique construction guaranteesa 
strong  brush  action,  whichremoves sand, 
mud, clay and gritfrom the sole of the shoe.

      I as the brushes are firmly set into the 
aluminum base, an optimum life cycle and 
effectiveness are ensured.

Avoid slip hazards （Rubber Treadstrip）

Prevents walked-in moisture

Prevents walked-in moisture

The dirt will fall through the ribs inside the matwell 
The dirt is kept from sight and gives the entrance a 
cared-for impression
The mat can be rolled up for cleaning

The mat can be rolled up periodically for ermiving 
the dirt underneath.

Property

Aluminium profile height

Profile width

Aluminium wall thickness

Space between 2 profiles

Total mat depth

Value

17mm

27mm

1.8mm

3mm

22mm

Rubber ring for spacing

24mm 20mm

Texlile
Tread strip stops dirl and moisture

Cable wire
（conneclor）

Thermoplastic rubber
shock absorbers

Aluminium Bar

19
63
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Recess Well Matting provides highly efficient matting for 
the central poinf of the entrance in shopping centres，
airports，banks and other commercial buildings.

Matting delivers all advantages in one：
Resists extremely well to traffic，including trolley，cart and forkliff 
traffic
Traps perfectly fine and coarse dirt
Absorbs incoming water
Keeps a superior appearance under any conditions

Aluminium Frame with fiber carpet matting,
ultimate performance, outstanding look.

Safe,Effective and Attractive
Durable and Stylish

AE-99  Recess Well Matting

19

Walked-in  dirt  and  moisture  can cause slip 
hazards in entrances with hard floors.

The Thermoplastic Rubber safety tread strip 
guarantees safe passage.The safety tread 
strip is elastic and encapsulates the sole of the 
shoe.

The rough surface gives optimum grap;  the  
resistance  to wear provides a prolonged life 
cycle.

Moisture is  the hidden  soiler  of floorcoverings  
beyond.  On hard  flooring,  moisture  can  cause  
aserious and undersired slip hazard.

Polyamide BCF yarn textile tread strip(with 
coarse filament) stops moisture.Friction with the 
exclusively developed Noval Resist yarn results 
in removaland storage of moisture from soles of 
shoes.

The exclusive brushing and scraping yarns not 
only is it very effective at brushing off dirt and 
have a high  moisture absorbing capacity, but it 
also releases the dirt much easier when cleaned.
For colour selection, please contact your local 
distributor.

Coarse dirt  increases the wear ofI 
floorcoverings beyond. Furthermore,soiling  
becomes  noticeable  more quickly because of 
the coarseness ofdirt.

      The unique construction guaranteesa 
strong  brush  action,  whichremoves sand, 
mud, clay and gritfrom the sole of the shoe.

      I as the brushes are firmly set into the 
aluminum base, an optimum life cycle and 
effectiveness are ensured.

Avoid slip hazards （Rubber Treadstrip）

Prevents walked-in moisture

Prevents walked-in moisture

The dirt will fall through the ribs inside the matwell 
The dirt is kept from sight and gives the entrance a 
cared-for impression
The mat can be rolled up for cleaning

The mat can be rolled up periodically for ermiving 
the dirt underneath.

Property

Aluminium profile height

Profile width

Aluminium wall thickness

Space between 2 profiles

Total mat depth

Value

17mm

27mm

1.8mm

3mm

22mm

Rubber ring for spacing

24mm 20mm

Texlile
Tread strip stops dirl and moisture

Cable wire
（conneclor）

Thermoplastic rubber
shock absorbers

Aluminium Bar

19
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APPLICATIONS:
Heavy traffic entrances:Foyers/recessed wells,
retail,shopping malls,schools,hospitals,airports,
and office buildings.

APPLICATIONS:
Heavy traffic entrances:Foyers/recessed wells,
retail,shopping malls,schools,hospitals,airports,
and office buildings.

Resists extremely well to trafie, including trolley cart 
and forklift traffic. 
Traps perfectly fine and coarse dirt
Absorbs incoming water  
Keeps a superior appearance under any conditions

Preliminary-zone C# is made of 6063-T5 aluminum alloy. (Standards: 
GB5237.3.2004).It is extra-thin design, the thickness is just 9mm. 
Interlocking design resists matting down,
enables non-groove installation and long-lasting product life. 
Noiseproof rubber preventsaccidents. Cleaning is easy.
Remove and install immediately lead to easy cleaning and 
maintenance. Combiningcoarsefiber wipers with durable rubber 
scrape dust, dirt and moisture from shoes, maintain clean
appearance.
Durable rubbers are moistureproof, noiseproof, slip-resistant, heat-
resistant, cold-resistant,anti-corrosive and anti-static.
Available for hotels, restaurants, hospitals, commercial complexes, 
airdromes, ports, supermarkets, banks and other high-traffic areas.

Product Contstruction & Features

50

9

62 45

27

AE-C9  Recess Well Matting

Special fibers ensuring superior water oil and grease absorption properties.Special backing anti-slip and safety.The best choice for 

indoor entrance area and wet and oily area.

Special fibres, ensuring superior water oil and 
greaseabsorption properties
Especially suitable for indoor in wet weather restrooms,
kitchens and other wet or greasy areas, due to the 
excellentmoisture-control
Special textured Backing, soft, anti-slip and safety
Withstanding heat and cold tensile, wearable, due to 
the special Backing
The colour fastness is significantly improved improving 
themats' appearance retention
The open tufting construction allowing easy dirt release 
formaintenance ,Can repeated washing

Available for indoor hallway,restroom kitchen and other 
oil and wet aeras.

Features

Suitable Area

AE-9000 Arte Plus

Type

material

backing

width

roll length

total weight

pile weight

pile height

total height

Flamability

Type B 

micro fibers

PVC

2m

18m

4200g/m

680g/m

7mm

9mm

GB8624-2012:B

Technical specifications

P01   Grey P02   Red

Daily Cleaning: Daily with upright vacuum cleaner witha 
brush cleaning
Deep Cleaning Monthly use carpet pumping 
washingmachine with low foam carpet cleaning agents. 
Also can use water gun with low foam carpet cleaner 
to clean,and finally repeatedly washed with water 
after dry watersuction machine, (depending on traffic 
situation,accelerate or reduce frequency).

Cleaning
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APPLICATIONS:
Indoor/Outdoor-Wet,dry or oily industrial 
areas,locker romms,pool decks,commercial 
saunas,and shower facilities.

Product info：

5mm
3'×40'，4'×40'
                                   3'，4' widths (up to 15m)

Thickness:
Roll Sizes：
Custom Lengths Available：

Industrial grade extruded PVC
Oil and grease resistant
UV resistant
Free of DOP,DMF Silicone,Heavy metals,
Ozone depleting substances

The wave pattern design creates a slip-resistant
walking surface on wet and slippery floors.
Antibacterial treated PVC material prevents
the growth of fungi or bacteria while the open
structure design allows for easy draining of liquids.

Red Gray Green Blue Brown

AE-8000  Non-Slip Mat (unbacked)

Product info：

Made of 6063-TS aluminum alloy and PVC.
Durable,crashproof,anti-slip,fire retardant.
A variety of colors are available.
Protect the stairs from damaging.
Reduce noise.
Easy to install.
Length:3M
Customer Size:Available

Black

Lite ConformableGeneral Purpose Resilient

D

Safety Solution on Floor

3M  Safety-Wall  Slip Resistant Materials

3M  Safety-Wall  Traction Systems

Type Color Model Width(inches) Length(feet) Characteristice Applications

Lite Lite 50mm 20mBlack,with 
luminescent 
strip

Consists of abrasive particles 
laminated with a photo luminescent 
strip,can provide as long as 6 hours 
visibility in dark conditions*

Emergency passage,escape or 
evacuation exits,backdoor 
staircases of building,cinema and 
hotel

General
Purpose

Resilient
Medium 
Grade
Fine Grade

SW610
SW620
SW630

SW310
SW370
SW220
SW280

1,2,4,6,18
1,2,4
2,4

1,2,4
1,2,4,6
1,2,4,6
1,2,4

60

60

Black
Clear
Yellow

Black
Grade
Clear
Yellow

Consists of abrasive particles 
bonded by a tough polymer, 
provides excellent slip 
resistance

Consists of a dimensionally stable
plastic film coated with a textured
resilient surface,does not damage 
skin

Smooth surfaces like marble
terraces,platforms,ramps and 
decks

Pool sides,bathtubs,fitness rooms
and wooden floors

Coarse SW710 4,6 30Black Consists of extra-large abrasive
particles which help provide a 
stable surface even in the presence 
of water or oil

Vehicles,ship and plane decks,
semi-trailers,platforms and 
ramps

Conformable SW510
SW530

2,4,6,12
2,4

60Black
Yellow

Consists of  abrasive particles 
bonded by a tough durable polymer 
to aluminum foil,is designed to stretch 
and conform to irregular surfaces

Stairs and steps

Stair Slip Resistant Materials

地毯
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Premium
Floor Mats

Umbrella
Dryer

50 51

顏色 :

 - 採用優質橡膠而制，一體成型防開裂，使用壽命更久
 - 絕緣、耐磨、耐壓、耐火、防水、防油

*含條紋設計可選擇，防滑性更佳*

尺寸
3mm(6kv) 5mm(10kv) 6mm(15kv) 

8mm(25kv) 10m(35kv)10m / 8m /5m /3m x 1m 

厚度

 平面 或 條紋可訂製:

67
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- 產 品 特 點 -

 - 獨特的凹凸型結構能有效地去除不同方向行走鞋底所帶進的塵土。

 - 橡膠邊沿結構避免了整塊毯面易壓損。

 - 100%纖維原料具有快乾、不褪色、不腐爛，易於吸塵和沖洗。

 - 獨特的橡膠釘型底部構造的防止它在地毯或地面上的滑動。

 - 適用於室內外過道防塵防污及高人流量地匿鋪設。

 *天氣寒冷、雨雪地區使用效果更佳*

顏色 :

棕色

黑色

紅色

灰色

 - 採用100%兩綸紗線材料，表面設計，凹凸球型花
紋處理設計。
 - 具有吸水，刮塵勸污特點以及極強回彈性耐磨經久
耐用的特點。
 - 球型花紋間隙丙綸，纖維結構，具有更開放貯塵的
空間和出色的易清洗功能。
 - 保持室內地面地毯清潔清爽，并能減低滑倒危險及
減少清潔保養的時間及費用。
 *可根據不用規格剪裁接駁，增加安全膠邊工藝服務*

材料: 100%PP 丙綸
絨高: 9mm

絨重: 1500g/m^2
總重量: 5200g/m^2

底部厚重: 2.2mm
底部材料: PVC

- 產 品 特 點 -

棕色 藍色 枣紅色 灰色 紅色 黑色 綠色

現 貨 顏 色

尺寸
1.2m x 25m
1.8m x 25m
    2m x 25m

尺寸
1.2m x 18m
1.8m x 18m

地毯
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- 產 品 特 點 -

 - 獨特的凹凸型結構能有效地去除不同方向行走鞋底所帶進的塵土。

 - 橡膠邊沿結構避免了整塊毯面易壓損。

 - 100%纖維原料具有快乾、不褪色、不腐爛，易於吸塵和沖洗。

 - 獨特的橡膠釘型底部構造的防止它在地毯或地面上的滑動。

 - 適用於室內外過道防塵防污及高人流量地匿鋪設。

 *天氣寒冷、雨雪地區使用效果更佳*

顏色 :

棕色

黑色

紅色

灰色

 - 採用100%兩綸紗線材料，表面設計，凹凸球型花
紋處理設計。
 - 具有吸水，刮塵勸污特點以及極強回彈性耐磨經久
耐用的特點。
 - 球型花紋間隙丙綸，纖維結構，具有更開放貯塵的
空間和出色的易清洗功能。
 - 保持室內地面地毯清潔清爽，并能減低滑倒危險及
減少清潔保養的時間及費用。
 *可根據不用規格剪裁接駁，增加安全膠邊工藝服務*

材料: 100%PP 丙綸
絨高: 9mm

絨重: 1500g/m^2
總重量: 5200g/m^2

底部厚重: 2.2mm
底部材料: PVC

- 產 品 特 點 -

棕色 藍色 枣紅色 灰色 紅色 黑色 綠色

現 貨 顏 色

尺寸
1.2m x 25m
1.8m x 25m
    2m x 25m

尺寸
1.2m x 18m
1.8m x 18m
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3M原廠地墊，可防止灰塵、污垢、污水經由門口帶到室內。亦可裁放在濕滑地區，大大減低滑倒意
外。可加膠邊，配合膠紙，施工簡單，耐用可靠。

™朗美 標準
有底型除塵地墊

獨特鏤空式設計，能有效地將鞋底沙粒水
份聚收墊內，令墊面保持清潔美觀，並大
大減低滑倒意外。
柔韌纖維，踏足其上倍感舒適，安全。
顏色黑,藍,黃,紅,灰,綠
四邊可加膠邊

尺寸:可以訂做不同尺寸

™ 朗美條紋地毯
系列

中流量，粗細兩種直徑的纖維構成典雅的
設計風格，能有效去除鞋底或車輪底的塵
土及水分
安全，耐火性佳，不助燃，並通過消防署
防燄測試
四邊可加膠邊

尺寸:可以訂做不同尺寸

™朗美 標
準有底型除塵地墊
獨特鏤空式設計，能有效地將鞋底沙粒水
份聚收墊內，令墊面保持清潔美觀，並大
大減低滑倒意外。
柔韌纖維，踏足其上倍感舒適，安全。
顏色黑,藍,黃,紅,灰,綠
四邊可加膠邊

尺寸:可以訂做不同尺寸

3M原廠地墊，可防止灰塵、污垢、污水經由門口帶到室內。 亦可裁放在濕滑地區，大大減低滑倒意外。可
加膠邊，配合膠紙，施工簡單，耐用可靠。

獨特鏤空式設計，能有效地將鞋底沙粒水份聚收
墊內，令墊面保持清潔美觀，並大大減低滑倒意
外。 柔韌纖維，踏足其上倍感舒適，安全。
顏色:黑,藍,黃,紅,灰,綠
四邊可加膠邊

尺寸: 可以訂做不同尺寸

獨特鏤空式設計，能有效地將鞋底沙粒水份聚收
墊內，令墊面保持清潔美觀，並大大減低滑倒意
外。 柔韌纖維，踏足其上倍感舒適，安全。
顏色:黑,藍,黃,紅,灰,綠
四邊可加膠邊

尺寸: 可以訂做不同尺寸

中流量，粗細兩種直徑的纖維構成典雅的設計風
格，能有效去除鞋底或車輪底的塵土及水分
安全，耐火性佳，不助燃，並通過消防署防燄測
試
四邊可加膠邊

尺寸: 可以訂做不同尺寸

3M Nomad™朗美6050C標準有底型除塵地墊

3M Nomad™朗美6050USA標準有底
型除塵地墊

3M Nomad™ 朗美條紋地毯4000系列

Premium
Floor Mats

Umbrella
Dryer

50 51

最高流量區域專用，材質堅韌，結實密實，
經久耐用
3M獨家技術，由粗細兩種直徑纖維編織而成
，具有卓越的除塵與除水效果
3M獨家技術，由粗細兩種直徑纖維編織而成
，具有卓越的除塵與除水效果
粗纖維可將細微塵土有效刮除，而堅硬的穗
狀結構纖維則可將鞋底的水分順利移除

四邊可加膠邊
尺寸: 可以訂做不同尺寸

適用於低至高人流地點
礦砂表層、高摩擦力、防滑表面
非常耐用，能抵受機器設備高流量走動
幼薄設計，有助減少失足跌倒的危險

Z字造型，能從多方向刮除沙塵，其獨特刀峰
形墊面設計，更能提供防污效能
其疏水設計，方便底部水份流通，易於清理
墊面構造平滑，手推車通行無礙
耐火性強，不助燃
耐磨、耐用性佳
防污、防紫外光

四邊可加膠邊
尺寸: 可以訂做不同尺寸

3M 安全防滑地墊3200T

3M Nomad™ 朗美雙效超強力吸水墊 8850�

3M 防滑貼

地毯
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3M原廠地墊，可防止灰塵、污垢、污水經由門口帶到室內。亦可裁放在濕滑地區，大大減低滑倒意
外。可加膠邊，配合膠紙，施工簡單，耐用可靠。

™朗美 標準
有底型除塵地墊

獨特鏤空式設計，能有效地將鞋底沙粒水
份聚收墊內，令墊面保持清潔美觀，並大
大減低滑倒意外。
柔韌纖維，踏足其上倍感舒適，安全。
顏色黑,藍,黃,紅,灰,綠
四邊可加膠邊

尺寸:可以訂做不同尺寸

™ 朗美條紋地毯
系列

中流量，粗細兩種直徑的纖維構成典雅的
設計風格，能有效去除鞋底或車輪底的塵
土及水分
安全，耐火性佳，不助燃，並通過消防署
防燄測試
四邊可加膠邊

尺寸:可以訂做不同尺寸

™朗美 標
準有底型除塵地墊
獨特鏤空式設計，能有效地將鞋底沙粒水
份聚收墊內，令墊面保持清潔美觀，並大
大減低滑倒意外。
柔韌纖維，踏足其上倍感舒適，安全。
顏色黑,藍,黃,紅,灰,綠
四邊可加膠邊

尺寸:可以訂做不同尺寸

3M原廠地墊，可防止灰塵、污垢、污水經由門口帶到室內。 亦可裁放在濕滑地區，大大減低滑倒意外。可
加膠邊，配合膠紙，施工簡單，耐用可靠。

獨特鏤空式設計，能有效地將鞋底沙粒水份聚收
墊內，令墊面保持清潔美觀，並大大減低滑倒意
外。 柔韌纖維，踏足其上倍感舒適，安全。
顏色:黑,藍,黃,紅,灰,綠
四邊可加膠邊

尺寸: 可以訂做不同尺寸

獨特鏤空式設計，能有效地將鞋底沙粒水份聚收
墊內，令墊面保持清潔美觀，並大大減低滑倒意
外。 柔韌纖維，踏足其上倍感舒適，安全。
顏色:黑,藍,黃,紅,灰,綠
四邊可加膠邊

尺寸: 可以訂做不同尺寸

中流量，粗細兩種直徑的纖維構成典雅的設計風
格，能有效去除鞋底或車輪底的塵土及水分
安全，耐火性佳，不助燃，並通過消防署防燄測
試
四邊可加膠邊

尺寸: 可以訂做不同尺寸

3M Nomad™朗美6050C標準有底型除塵地墊

3M Nomad™朗美6050USA標準有底
型除塵地墊

3M Nomad™ 朗美條紋地毯4000系列

Premium
Floor Mats

Umbrella
Dryer

50 51

最高流量區域專用，材質堅韌，結實密實，
經久耐用
3M獨家技術，由粗細兩種直徑纖維編織而成
，具有卓越的除塵與除水效果
3M獨家技術，由粗細兩種直徑纖維編織而成
，具有卓越的除塵與除水效果
粗纖維可將細微塵土有效刮除，而堅硬的穗
狀結構纖維則可將鞋底的水分順利移除

四邊可加膠邊
尺寸: 可以訂做不同尺寸

適用於低至高人流地點
礦砂表層、高摩擦力、防滑表面
非常耐用，能抵受機器設備高流量走動
幼薄設計，有助減少失足跌倒的危險

Z字造型，能從多方向刮除沙塵，其獨特刀峰
形墊面設計，更能提供防污效能
其疏水設計，方便底部水份流通，易於清理
墊面構造平滑，手推車通行無礙
耐火性強，不助燃
耐磨、耐用性佳
防污、防紫外光

四邊可加膠邊
尺寸: 可以訂做不同尺寸

3M 安全防滑地墊3200T

3M Nomad™ 朗美雙效超強力吸水墊 8850�

3M 防滑貼
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P-70A1 (60cm) P-70C (灰色)

P-90 (亞加力膠)

P-70DB-134-XB-134-SB-134-Z (大號) B-134-S (小號)

B-37C (砂鋼)B-37C (玫瑰金)

FS-102

B-37C (鈦金)

P-70B

P-17G (鋁質摺合式) P-90A (摺合A字架) P-90B (非摺合A字架)

P-70A2 (90cm)

32.5L x 32.5W x 112H(cm) 28.5L x 28.5W x 86H(cm) 26L x 31W x 64H(cm) 31L x 30W x 63.5H(cm)

31L x 23.5W x 60H(cm)

60L x 80W x 118H(cm) 45W x 60H(cm) 60L x 45W x 67H(cm) 30.5L x 24W x 60H(cm)
80L x 122W x 150H(cm)

FS-202 
(鐵焗漆/亞加力膠)
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AE - 900A (不鏽鋼) AE - 900B (圓角) AE - 900C (斜角)

AE - 900E
 (雲石紋+玫瑰金)

BY - 501 BY - 502 YM - 795
220V - 240V AC/50Hz

30L 70L 80L

43 x 43 x 80 cm 60 x 54 x 96 cm

真空吸力:   2000 H₂O

氣流量: 53L/s 106L/s 120L/s

1500W
1200W (EXPORT) 2000W 3000W

60 x 53 x 107.5 cm

電源線: 5m 

BY - 501 BY - 502

YM - 795

43W x 43D x 40H(cm) 35W x 35D x 50H(cm)
AE - 900F

(不鏽鋼焗漆)
AE - 1000B(接水桶)AE - 1000A(接水桶)

圍欄 /吹風機
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P-250T P-250NT P-450T
增香、定時 負離子、增香、定時 負離子、增香、定時

180W

220V AC/50Hz

定時時間: 180分鐘 180分鐘 180分鐘

180W 350W

4.5KG 4.5KG 7.4KG

風量:700CFM 700CFM 1600CFM

出風角度 : 0°/20°/45°/90°

P-80A P-400T P-800THP-230AT P-600T

調節定時

180分鐘

出風角度 : 0°/20°/45°/90°
29.2 x 23.6 x31.2 cm 27.1 x 31.5 x 33.8 cm 35.3 x 37.6 x 37 cm 40.5 x 40 x 41.5 cm 40.5 x 47.5 x 47.5 cm

115W 180W 350W 520W 700W

220V AC/50Hz

定時時間: 0

不適用

0°/20°/90°

28W x 32.5 x 34.5 cm 27.1 x 31.5 x 33.8 cm 39.5 x 38 x 38 cm
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負離子、吹風、定時 負離子、吹風 吹風
135W

220V AC/50Hz

定時時間: 0-8小時 

電源線: 3 x 0.5mm²  4.5m 

不適用 不適用

1檔 - 11.5m³/min
2檔 - 12m³/min
3檔 - 13m³/min

CB-135S CB-135B CB-135C

24 x 26 x 30.5 cm

BF - 534BF - 535 移動式風機360°吹風機
Ø24” Ø28” Ø32” 50 x 43.5 x 49 cm 45 x 43 x 51 cm

顏色: 顏色: 
1000W / 850W (出口) 1000W / 850W (出口)

50 x 42 x 25.5 cm

可360°旋轉 另有手提款式

圍欄 /吹風機
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Event

Corporate

花藝產品

106



Festival Class
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Flat K, 17/F Shield Industrial Centre, 
84-92 Chai Wan Kok Street, Tsuen Wan, H.K.
荃灣柴灣角街84-92號順豐工業大廈17樓K室

www.arteespinahk.com
+852 2874-3227
+852 2874-3228
+852 9330-8922


